
East Suburban Catholic Conference
Women's Golf - 2020

VARSITY STANDINGS FINAL
School Wins Losses
Benet 5 1
Saint Viator 4 1
Marist 3 3
Marian Central 2 2
Carmel Catholic 2 3
Nazareth 1 3
Joliet Catholic 0 4

Varsity schedule/results
Wednesday, Aug. 19
Nazareth 174, Carmel Catholic 175
Benet 171, Marian Central 194
Marist 174, Joliet Catholic 217
Wednesday, Aug. 26
Saint Viator 169, Marian Central 187
Carmel Catholic 189, Joliet Catholic 244
Benet 181, Marist 206
Monday, Aug. 31
Benet 170, Nazareth 227
Wednesday, Sept. 2
Benet 161, Joliet Catholic 196
Marian Central at Carmel Catholic, ppd.
Saint Viator 178, Nazareth 215
Wednesday, Sept. 9
Joliet Catholic at Nazareth, ppd.
Marist 186, Saint Viator 194
Benet 184, Carmel Catholic 195
Monday, Sept. 14
Marist 161, Nazareth 192
Wednesday, Sept. 16
Carmel Catholic 184, Marist 191
Saint Viator at Joliet Catholic, ppd.
Nazareth at Marian Central, ppd.
Monday, Sept. 21
Saint Viator 179, Benet 180
Tuesday, Sept. 22
Marian Central 175, Joliet Catholic 219
Wednesday, Sept. 23
Marian Central 175, Marist 216
Saint Viator 166, Carmel Catholic 203
Tuesday, Sept. 29
ESCC Tournament at JCA


